CHARGES(SUPERVISION CHARGES) 150

Sl No Receipt Number Receipt Date Charge Name Paid Amount
1 2134101005188 2025-04-29 ACC 18400
2 2134101005187 2025-04-29 61.9047 - SC CHARGES(SUPERVISION CHARGES) 150

W.O. No.: 2134242500512

Date:

Budget head: -

Cost: 1010.5
one thousand and ten Rupees only

AE(T), AEE(O), AO, EE

System Generated on : 29 - 07 - 2025 12: 01:38

Bangalore Electricity Supply Company Limited

(Wholly owned Govt. of Karnataka Undertaking)

No:BESCOM/MTR-PROC-MC /5769393623/29-JUL-2025

ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEERS (Elec)